

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No: DH00167

Project: 44161

Constructing directional crossover and bulbout on SR 2269 (Vision Drive) north of Asheboro between I-73/74 and US 220 Business in Randolph County

Bid Opening: 4/14/2015 at 2:00 pm

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Sharpe Brothers Div of Vecellio & Grogan, Inc.		Thompson Arthur Div of APAC Atlantic, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
2	GRADING	1	LS	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00
3	BORROW EXCAVATION	140	CY	\$24.55	\$3,437.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00
4	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES	15	TON	\$49.77	\$746.55	\$28.00	\$420.00
5	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	50	SY	\$8.99	\$449.50	\$2.20	\$110.00
6	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	84	LF	\$55.59	\$4,669.56	\$65.00	\$5,460.00
7	18" RC PIPE CULVERT, CLASS III	44	LF	\$62.96	\$2,770.24	\$65.00	\$2,860.00
8	18" RC PIPE CULVERT, CLASS IV	12	LF	\$47.48	\$569.76	\$75.00	\$900.00
9	PIPE REMOVAL	80	LF	\$21.48	\$1,718.40	\$10.00	\$800.00
10	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50	TON	\$47.40	\$2,370.00	\$28.00	\$1,400.00
11	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	0.89	SMI	\$5,768.21	\$5,133.71	\$5,400.00	\$4,806.00
12	1.5" MILLING	905	SY	\$3.09	\$2,796.45	\$3.00	\$2,715.00
13	0" TO 1.5" MILLING	10,250	SY	\$1.50	\$15,375.00	\$1.30	\$13,325.00
14	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, B25.0B	665	TONS	\$57.24	\$38,064.60	\$61.00	\$40,565.00
15	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, I19.0B	455	TONS	\$65.50	\$29,802.50	\$62.00	\$28,210.00
16	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, S9.5B	3,230	TONS	\$42.55	\$137,436.50	\$47.30	\$152,779.00
17	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	245	TONS	\$612.58	\$150,082.10	\$641.00	\$157,045.00
18	AC PLANT MIX (REPAIR)	340	TONS	\$95.50	\$32,470.00	\$150.00	\$51,000.00
19	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MATCOAT, #6M STONE	32,295	SY	\$0.56	\$18,085.20	\$0.94	\$30,357.30
20	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	12,918	GAL	\$2.06	\$26,611.08	\$2.10	\$27,127.80
21	PIPE COLLAR	1.334	CY	\$1,337.51	\$1,784.24	\$1,200.00	\$1,600.80
22	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	2	EA	\$2,555.23	\$5,110.46	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
23	FRAME WITH TWO GRATES, STD 840.16	2	EA	\$698.15	\$1,396.30	\$475.00	\$950.00
24	FRAME WITH MH COVER, STD 840.54	1	EA	\$698.15	\$698.15	\$425.00	\$425.00
25	CONCRETE TRANSITIONAL SECTION FOR DROP INLET	2	EA	\$1,006.15	\$2,012.30	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
26	2'-6" CURB & GUTTER	75	LF	\$24.59	\$1,844.25	\$30.00	\$2,250.00
27	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS(KEYED-IN)	530	SY	\$67.08	\$35,552.40	\$45.00	\$23,850.00
28	ADJUST DROP INLET	3	EA	\$558.97	\$1,676.91	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
29	ADJUST MANHOLES	2	EA	\$950.26	\$1,900.52	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
30	ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX	6	EA	\$782.56	\$4,695.36	\$550.00	\$3,300.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Sharpe Brothers Div of Vecellio & Grogan, Inc.		Thompson Arthur Div of APAC Atlantic, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
31	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM - CONVERT DI TO TRAFFIC BEARING JUNCTION BOX	1	EA	\$3,684.36	\$3,684.36	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
32	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL	612.50	LF	\$15.53	\$9,512.13	\$14.25	\$8,728.13
33	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS	5	EA	\$1.09	\$5.45	\$1.00	\$5.00
34	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE BP-37	1	EA	\$2,071.00	\$2,071.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
35	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE 350	1	EA	\$1,853.00	\$1,853.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
36	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	663	LF	\$0.27	\$179.01	\$0.25	\$165.75
37	RIP RAP, CLASS B	9	TON	\$76.74	\$690.66	\$150.00	\$1,350.00
38	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	30	SY	\$17.81	\$534.30	\$8.00	\$240.00
39	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	178	SF	\$6.76	\$1,203.28	\$6.20	\$1,103.60
40	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$33,741.94	\$33,741.94	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
41	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	13,450	LF	\$0.68	\$9,146.00	\$0.52	\$6,994.00
42	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	3,190	LF	\$0.73	\$2,328.70	\$0.57	\$1,818.30
43	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 90 MILS)	1,790	LF	\$2.16	\$3,866.40	\$1.65	\$2,953.50
44	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	19	EA	\$174.40	\$3,313.60	\$125.00	\$2,375.00
45	PERMANENT RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	270	EA	\$9.27	\$2,502.90	\$5.25	\$1,417.50
46	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,055	LF	\$1.89	\$1,993.95	\$1.72	\$1,814.60
47	EROSION CONTROL STONE, CLASS A	35	TON	\$43.13	\$1,509.55	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
48	EROSION CONTROL STONE, CLASS B	40	TON	\$44.54	\$1,781.60	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
49	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	40	TON	\$43.05	\$1,722.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
50	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.80	ACR	\$436.00	\$348.80	\$400.00	\$320.00
51	MATting (EROSION CONTROL)	3,025	SY	\$1.42	\$4,295.50	\$1.30	\$3,932.50
52	PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT	135	SY	\$5.89	\$795.15	\$5.40	\$729.00
53	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	35	LF	\$4.14	\$144.90	\$6.00	\$210.00
54	WATTLE	450	LF	\$13.89	\$6,250.50	\$10.00	\$4,500.00
55	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10	LB	\$29.19	\$291.90	\$20.00	\$200.00
56	COIR FIBER BAFFLES	90	LF	\$4.29	\$386.10	\$6.00	\$540.00
57	SEED & MULCHING	1.82	AC	\$2,452.50	\$4,463.55	\$2,250.00	\$4,095.00
58	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	\$10.90	\$545.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
59	FERTILIZER FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	\$1,308.00	\$327.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00
60	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	500	LF	\$5.67	\$2,835.00	\$5.50	\$2,750.00

\$816,082.27

\$896,997.78

Bidder No. 1: Sharpe Brothers Div of Vecellio & Grogan, Inc.
Bidder No. 2: Thompson Arthur Div of APAC Atlantic, Inc.